Section 2
Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20002-212
b a
c
Length
Nom. Dia.
COTTER PINS # 94

THREAD DIA. M 24 M 27 M 30 M 33 M 36 M 39 M 42 M 45 M 48 M 52 M 56
PIN mm 5 x 40 5 x 45 6.3 x 50 6.3 x 56 6.3 x 63 6.3 x 71 8 x 71 8 x 80 8 x 80 8 x 90 8 x 100
How to Order
Item #: 94
Size: 1.2 x 8
Quantity: 400
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
*Please note: Nominal Diameters: 0.6, 0.8, 16 and 20 mm - Please inquire.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	2A: Pins & Rings
	2-202: PRECISION DOWEL PINS # 7
	2-203
	2-204: PRECISION HARDENED DOWEL PINS # 6325 H
	2-205: PRECISION TAPER PINS # 1
	2-206
	2-207: SPRING TENSION PINS # 1481
	2-208
	2-209
	2-210: SPIRAL PINS # 8750
	2-211: GROOVED PINS
	2-212: COTTER PINS # 94
	2-213
	2-214: EXTERNAL RETAINING RINGS # 471
	2-215
	2-216: INTERNAL RETAINING RINGS # 472
	2-217
	2-218: E-RING CIRCLIPS - EXTERNAL # 6799
	2-219: EXTERNAL SNAP RINGS # 7993 A & INTERNAL SNAP RINGS # 7993 B